
NE/ 1073	MM132.20 /CS0	Step: 1/1
GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2010-2010		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 1073	MM132.20 /CS0	Step: 1/1
GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	321.70	BC800	3,131.90
BC840	332.30	BC201	3,252.10
BC100	678.70	CB64L	3,368.70
BC105	1,000.40	BC101	3,534.80
BC110	2,029.00		
BC171	3,032.90		

NE/ 1073	MM132.20 /CS0	Step: 1/1
GOLD	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2010-2010		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	321.70	321.70
BC840	10.60	332.30
BC100	346.40	678.70
BC105	321.70	1,000.40
BC110	1,028.60	2,029.00
BC171	1,003.90	3,032.90
BC800	99.00	3,131.90
BC201	120.20	3,252.10
CB64L	116.60	3,368.70
BC101	166.10	3,534.80